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MADE WITH IMITRTION CRAB MEAT

-l B
SEAFO0D SALAD

Imitation crab meat, diced celery and onions blended in a creamy salad dressing.

Nutrition Facts

About 24 servings per container

Serving size 1/2 cup (950)
Amount Per Serving
Calories 200
% Daily Value * stomer Reorder Number

Total Fat 15g 19% NA

Saturated Fat 2.5¢ 13%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium 830mg 36% Product Code

Total Carbohydrate 129 4% 0250976
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 59

Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
9 o Product UPC
Protein 4g

|
Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2% 072106097659

Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.2mg 2%
Potassium 110mg 2%

* The % Daily Val DV) tell: h h trient i i f
Tood controutes to 3 dsly St 2000 eatores  day 1= woed o 2 x5 LB CONTAINERS

general nutrition advice.

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions Tl Hi Total Cases

00072106509763 10.00 Ib 10.40 Ib 147 (L) x 713”7 (W) x 6.69” (H) 0.38cu ft 17 4 68

INGREDIENTS: IMITATION CRAB (FISH [POLLOCK AND/OR WHITING], WATER, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT STARCH,
EGG WHITES, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: POTATO STARCH, SALT, SORBITOL, ARTIFICIAL CRAB FLAVOR,
MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, CARMINE,
PAPRIKA OLEORESIN), CELERY, SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, ONIONS, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGG YOLKS (EGG
YOLKS, SALT), WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SOY SAUCE [WATER, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY
PROTEIN, CORN SYRUP, CARAMEL COLOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE {PRESERVATIVE}], SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, TAMARIND
EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR, SPICES, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, DEHYDRATED ONION, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM,
NATURAL FLAVORS, POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE]), WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE,
STABILIZING SALTS (SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, SODIUM METAPHOSPHATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT,
POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO RETARD SPOILAGE), MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, CITRIC ACID, GRANULATED GARLIC, LEMON
JUICE, XANTHAN GUM, FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE FOR COLOR (PUMPKIN, CARROT AND APPLE CONCENTRATES),
ONION POWDER, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE).

CONTAINS: EGG, FISH (POLLOCK, WHITING), SOY, WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.

@ LACTOSE FREE
INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

CURRENT INFORMATION.
CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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Allergen Matrix

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Crustacean N Y
Egg Y Y
Fish Y Y
Milk N Y
Peanut N Y
Sesame N Y
Soy Y Y
Tree Nuts N Y
Wheat Y Y
Other Food Sensitivity
Sulfites NA

Case Label

0250976
T

(01)00072106509763(17)240615(10)061524

Seafood Salad

Made with Imitation Crak Meat

FERISHABLE — KEEF REFRIGERATED

U 6/15/2024

2-5 Lb Containers

Net Wt 10 Lb (4.54 kg)
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SEAFO0D SALAD

MADE WITH IMITATION CRAB MEAT

100g Unrounded

Calcium (mg) 15.1553
Carbohydrates (g) 12.3818
Cholesterol (mg) 14.6217
Calories (kcal) 212.1690
Fat (g) 16.0417
Saturated Fat (g) 2.4615
Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.2981
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.4664
Iron (mg) 0.2119
Potassium (mg) 119.1818
Protein (g) 4.5667
Sodium (mg) 869.5914
Total Sugars (g) 5.7367
Added Sugar (g) 4.4749
Vitamin D (mcg) 0.2963

Microbiological

Standard Plate Count

100,000/g

Yeast and Mold:

100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.




